
 
Stratford Partnership for Youth and Families 

2022-2023 Meeting Schedule 

 
Due to COVID-19, meeting locations will be sent with meeting agendas. For any 
questions, contact James Olsen at 203-818-1138. Meetings will take place on the 
third Thursday of each month at 4:00pm unless specified otherwise.  
 
 
Thursday, September 15, 2022  

 
Thursday, October  20, 2022 

 
Thursday, November 17, 2022  

  
Thursday, December 15, 2022 

  
Thursday, January 19, 2023 

 
Thursday, February 9, 2023 * 

 
Thursday, March 16, 2023 

 
Thursday, April 20, 2023  

 
Thursday, May 18, 2023 – Town Hall Meeting 

 
Thursday, June 8, 2023 * 

 
 
 
 

 

 
Stratford Partnership for Youth and Families mission is to mobilize youth and community partners to reduce youth 

substance abuse and create a safe, healthy and drug-free environment where youth and families thrive. 
* Signifies meeting that is not on the third Thursday 


